ART
5631

5632

5633

5634

5635

5636

5637

5638

5639

5640

5641

5642

5643

5644

5645

5646

5647

ART
1652

1653

1654

1655

1656

1657

1658

1659

1660

1661

1662

1663

Studio Art
INTRODUCTION TO STUDIO ART

DRAWING

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

PRINTMAKING
ART 100 or 110

PHOTOGRAPHY
ART 100 and one 200-level studio art course.

SCULPTURE
ART 100 or 110

DIGITAL PROCESS
ART 100, 110, and 200

INTERMEDIATE CERAMICS
ART 100 and 250

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART
TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART
INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART
ADVANCED CERAMICS

ART 350 and consent of instructor
TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART
INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

Studio Art
INTRODUCTION TO STUDIO ART

DRAWING

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

METALS
ART 100 or 110

INTERMEDIATE PAINTING
ART 0200

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

ADVANCED PAINTING
ART 300

ADVANCED DIGITAL PROCESSES
ART 340

ART IN THE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Four studio art courses, EDUC 180 and 330, and two
art history courses

Fall Term 2003

100 U6 L20 SIG Ms. Holland 08:30-11:00 MWF

110 U6 L:20 SIG Mr. D'Uva 08:30-11:00 MWF

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

220 U6 L:15  SIG Mr. D'Uva 01:00-04:30 MW

230 U6 L:10 SIG Ms. Lindemann 01:00-04:30 MW
Mr. Shimon

270 U6 L:15  SIG Mr. Neilson 01:00-04:30 TR

340 U6 L10 SIG Mr. Neilson 08:30-11:30 MW

350 U6 L6  SIG Ms. Holland 01:00-04:30 MW

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

550 U6 L4 SIG Ms. Holland 01:30-04:30 MW

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

Winter Term 2004

100 U6 L20 SIG Mr. Neilson 08:30-11:00 MWF

110 U6 L:20 SIG Ms. Holland 08:30-11:00 MWF

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

260 U6 L:10  SIG Ms. Holland 01:00-04:30 MW

300 U6 L:10 SIG Mr. D'Uva 01:00-04:30 MW

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

500 U6 L:5 SIG Mr. D'Uva 01:00-04:30 MW

540 U6 L:10  SIG Mr. Neilson 01:00-04:30 TR

580 U6 SIG Ms. Roenning 01:00-04:00 TR

WRIS 102

WRIS 105

WRIS 105

WRIS 105

WRIS 134

WRIS 103

WRIS 124

WRIS 124

WRIS 102

WRIS 105

WRIS 131

WRIS 105

WRIS 105

WRIS 103

WRIS 221



1664

1665

1666

1667

ART
3655

3656

3657

3658

3659

3660

3661

3662

3663

3664

3665

3666

3667

3668

3669

3670

3671

3672

3673

3674

3675

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

Studio Art
INTRODUCTION TO STUDIO ART

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

PAINTING
ART 100 or 110

CERAMICS
ART 100

FIGURE DRAWING
ART 100 or 110

INTERMEDIATE PRINTMAKING
ART 220

SEMINAR IN PHOTOGRAPHY
ART 230

INTERMEDIATE METALS
ART 260

INTERMEDIATE SCULPTURE
ART 270

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

ADVANCED PRINTMAKING
ART 320

ADVANCED METALS
ART 360

ADVANCED SCULPTURE
ART 370 and consent of instructor

ART IN THE SECONDARY SCHOOL

Four studio art courses, EDUC 180 and 330, and two

art history courses
TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

TUTORIAL IN STUDIO ART

INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDIO ART

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
Spring Term 2004
100 U6 L:20 Mr. Neilson 08:30-11:00 MWF
190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
200 U6 L:15 Mr. D'Uva 08:30-11:30 MW
250 U6 L:10 Ms. Holland 01:00-04:30 TR
310 U6 L:20 Ms. Case 01:00-04:00 TR
07:00-09:00 M
320 U6 L:10 Mr. D'Uva 01:00-04:30 MW
330 U6 L:10 Ms. Lindemann 01:00-04:30 TR
Mr. Shimon
360 U6 L6 Ms. Holland 08:30-11:30 MW
370 U6 L:10 Mr. Neilson 01:00-04:30 MW
390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
520 U6 L:5 Mr. D'Uva 01:00-04:30 MW
560 U6 L4 Ms. Holland 08:30-11:30 MW
570 U6 L:5 Mr. Neilson 01:00-04:30 MW
582 U6 Ms. Roenning 01:00-04:00 MW
590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

WRIS 102

WRIS 105

WRIS 124

WRIS 105

WRIS 105

WRIS 221

WRIS 131

WRIS 134

WRIS 105

WRIS 131

WRIS 134

WRIS 221



